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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NUMBER: 	1371
DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 22 APRIL 2022
INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NUMBER:  14 - 2022
1371.	Ms P Marais (EFF) to ask the Minister of Social Development:
What total number of (a) persons are employed by her department and (b) the specified persons are (i) permanent employees and (ii) employed on a contract basis?	    NW1661E

REPLY:

	(a) Total number of officials
	(b) (i) Permanent officials
	(ii)Contract official

	733

	699
	34
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